A1-332
 HCR
   LM Guide R Guide Model HCR
Ball
LM block
LM rail
Endplate
Grease nipple

LMGuide_CD.indb   335 2022/08/03   20:54:30
514E
Model number coding
A1-336 Download data by searching for the corresponding
model number on the Technical Support site. https://tech.thk.com
         R Guide Model HCR
W
M
T
W1
T1
W2
（H3）
 Model No.
 Outer dimensions  LM block dimensions
 H 3Height  Width  Length
 Grease
nipple
M  W  L  B  C  S  L 1  T  T 1  N  E
 HCR 12A+60/100R 18  39  44.6  32  18  M4  30.5  4.5  5  3.4  3.5  PB107  3.1
 HCR 15A+60/150R
 HCR 15A+60/300R
 HCR 15A+60/400R
24  47
 54.5
 55.5
 55.8
 38
 24
 28
 28
M5  38.8  10.3  11  4.5  5.5  PB1021B  4.8
 HCR 25A+60/500R
 HCR 25A+60/750R
HCR 25A+60/1000R
36  70
 81.6
 82.3
 82.5
57  45  M8  59.5  14.9  16  6  12  B-M6F  7
 HCR 35A+60/600R
 HCR 35A+60/800R
HCR 35A+60/1000R
HCR 35A+60/1300R
48  100
 107.2
 107.5
 108.2
 108.5
82  58  M10 80.4  19.9  21  8  12  B-M6F  8.5
 HCR 45A+60/800R
HCR 45A+60/1000R
HCR 45A+60/1200R
HCR 45A+60/1600R
60  120
 136.7
 137.3
 137.3
 138
100  70  M12 98  23.9  25  10  16  B-PT1/8  11.5
HCR 65A+60/1000R
HCR 65A+60/1500R
HCR 65A+45/2000R
HCR 65A+45/2500R
HCR 65A+30/3000R
90  170
 193.8
 195.4
 195.9
 196.5
 196.5
142  106  M16 147  34.9  37  19  16  B-PT1/8  15
Symbol for LM rail